112 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych E
Mistrzostw Polski ’
3.5.07.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

WSMP 1 DN 3-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 106 JANDULA M. - Fiat 126p zorfgcee.;irzn; 3 2:14.870 13:55:07.257 6 2:22.996 14:02:50.554
1 2:18.929 13:50:35.538 4 2:13.772 13:57:21.029 7 2:24.247 14:05:14.801
2 2:12.437 13:52:47.975 5 2:14.228 13:59:35.257 8 2:24.108 14:07:38.909
3 2:13.179 13:55:01.154 6 2:12.469 14:01:47.726 9 2:24.344 14:10:03.253
4 2:13.844 13:57:14.998 7 2:13.478 14:04:01.204
5 2:13.513 13:59:28.511 8 2:16.574 14:06:17.778  Po. 8 - # 12 KURZETKOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p Z(D)gfg;;:
6 2:11.419 14:01:39.930 9 2:13.668 14:08:31.446 1 2:30.196 13:50:51.671
7 2:13.506 14:03:53.436 2 2:26.661 13:53:18.332
8 2:13.446 14:06:06.882  P0-5-#104 BACHLEDA D. - Fiat 126p + igfggg 3 2:26.623 13:55:44.955
. ) P 1 2:19.399 13:50:39.026 4 2:27.079 13:58:12.034
2 2:14.840 13:52:53.866 5 2:25.687 14:00:37.721
Po. 2 - # 102 SYKUCKI J. - Fiat 126p . ggf:gg 3 2:13.571 13:55:07.437 6 2:26.326 14:03:04.047
1 2:20.891 13:50:39.909 4 2:13.420 13:57:20.857 7 2:26.503 14:05:30.550
2 2:13.252 13:52:53 161 5 2:14.270 13:59:35.127 8 2:26.766 14:07:57.316
3 2:13.447 13:55:06.608 6 2:14.179 14:01:49.306 9 2:27.712 14:10:25.028
4 2:13.977 13:57:20.585 7 2:13.848 14:04:03.154
5 2:13.652 13:59:34.237 8 2:14.951 14:06:18.105  Po. 9 - # 16 KRAKOWSKI P. - Fiat 126p Eiflf' LF;;;
6 2:13.354 14:01:47.591 9 2:13.938 14:08:32.043 1 2:34.354 13:50:57.066
; 213517 14:04:01.108 2 2:32.379 13:53:29.445
g 516,056 12:06:17 164 Po- 6 - # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p oy 3 2:33.569 13:56:03.014
9 513 838 14:08:31.002 1 2:21.574 13:50:42.150 4 2:34.110 13:58:37.124
2 2:16.139 13:52:58.289 5 2:33.718 14:01:10.842
Po. 3 - # 109 SZLACHTA M. - Fiat 126p . ggf:;gg 3 2:18.432 13:55:16.721 6 2:34.500 14:03:45.342
1 2:20.533 13:50:37.462 4 2:18.274 13:57:34.995 7 2:36.577 14:06:21.919
2 2:11.116 13:52:48.578 5 2:17.637 13:59:52.632 8 2:35.004 14:08:56.923
3 2:12.707 13:55:01.285 6 2:17.162 14:02:09.794
4 2:13.268 13:57:14.553 7 2:17.363 14:04:27.157  Po. 10 - #101 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p +D2”fL:;;Sst
5 523195 13:59:37 748 3 2:17.502 14:06:44.659 1 2:19.532 13:50:37.384
6 2:10.929 14:01:48.677 9 2:18.708 14:09:03.367 2 2:11.420 13:52:48.804
7 2:12.696 14:04:01.373 3 2:12.647 13:55:01.451
8 2:16.301 14:06:17.674 P07 - #11 CHOINACKI . - Fiat 126p + 1:2?';33 4 2:13.651 13:57:15.102
. HEL G0 A —— 1 2:26.508 13:50:47.430 5 2:13.531 13:59:28.633
2 2:23.940 13:53:11.370 6 2:11.448 14:01:40.081
Po. 4 - # 108 ZALEWSKI R. - Fiat 126p . %f(g;t 3 2:24.834 13:55:36.204 7 2:13.430 14:03:53.511
1 2:19.989 13:50:38.627 4 2:27.334 13:58:03.538
2 2:13.760 13:52:52.387 5 2:24.020 14:00:27.558

Fastest lap: 2:10.929
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n LAT
TOR POZNAR Tor ,Poznarn TOR POZNAN
WSMP 1 DN 3-RACE1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
iff. Fi

Po. 11 - # 111 SOCHA G. - Fiat 126p 28 Lone
1 2:22.541 13:50:42.869
. Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 15 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p +8Laps
1 2:41.748 13:51:04.957

Fastest lap: 2:10.929
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